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Baying frame IP 66/NEMA 4,
NEMA 4X
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TS 8700.010 - Baying frame IP 66/NEMA 4, NEMA 4X for

TS

For baying enclosure systems.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

To fit
Protection category NEMA

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8700.010

For baying enclosure systems.

Automatic potential equalisation and higher EMC protection thanks

to enclosure panel fasteners

Easy positioning with the location aid

Foamed-in on both sides

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1.5 mm

Brushed, grain 400
Assembly parts

Height: = 2,000 mm
Depth: = 600 mm

NEMA 4
NEMA 4X

IP 66

1 pc(s).

4.1 kg

2.7

4.1

94032080
4028177602540
EC002622

27189263



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)
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