

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8700.010 Baying frame IP 66/NEMA 4, NEMA 4X

CLIMATE CONTROL

X IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

State: 19/10/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION

RITTAL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

TS 8700.010 - Baying frame IP 66/NEMA 4, NEMA 4X for TS

For baying enclosure systems.

Features

Model No.	TS 8700.010
Product description	For baying enclosure systems.
Benefits	Automatic potential equalisation and higher EMC protection thanks to enclosure panel fasteners Easy positioning with the location aid Foamed-in on both sides
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1.5 mm
Surface finish	Brushed, grain 400
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit	Height: = 2,000 mm Depth: = 600 mm
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 4 NEMA 4X
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 66
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	4.1 kg
Net weight	2.7
Gross weight	4.1
Customs tariff number	94032080
EAN	4028177602540
ETIM 7.0	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263



Approvals

UL + C-UL (listed)